MAIN TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR COLD WATER
KM-50 A/B
KM-65 A/B
KM-80 A/B
KM-100 A/B
KM-125 A/B
KM-150 A/B
KM-200 A/B

m3/h m3
KOMAX - WATER METER 50~300(mm)
Horizontal vane wheel, dry-dial cold (hot) water meter
DIMENSIONS
Type
Size L Length H Height Connecting flange
mm
φ D1
Bolt circle
diameter
Connecting Bolts
(n-M)
KM-50 50 200
KM-65 65 200
KM-80 80 225
KM-100 100 250
KM-125 125 250
KM-150 150 300
KM-200 200 350
KM-250 250
400
450
KM -300 300
450